2023 Naperville Little League League Directors and League Player Agents

Continental League

League Director Jeff Calihan jcalihan@nllb.org 331-643-6108
Player Agent David Page dpage@nllb.org 630-346-8372
National League

League Director Tim Pfleeger tpflees@nllb.org 630-272-9288

Player Agent

Larry Lutey

llutey@nllb.org

303-908-5789

Republic League

League Director

Neil Wisker

nwisker@nllb.org

630-202-0603

Player Agent

Justin Grace

ijgrace@nllb.org

331-226-9720



mailto:jcalihan@nllb.org
mailto:dpage@nllb.org
mailto:tpflees@nllb.org
mailto:llutey@nllb.org
mailto:nwisker@nllb.org
mailto:jgrace@nllb.org

